## Venturaline

## PB790-FLBU - Black Plaque / Burgandy Plate - 7" x 9"

| TARIFFS<br>MAY<br>APPLY<br>EXCELOR<br>CREDIT UNIONS<br>Scrvices<br>Awarded for<br>Excellence<br>Rob Klockman<br>President<br>Branch Office<br>#20 |  |        | This s<br>and co<br>smoot<br>Jet Bla<br>Produ<br>Norma<br>Packa<br>Packa<br>Size/V<br>Plaque | <ul> <li>Features:<br/>This special Piano-Wood Finish takes up to 10 separate coats of lacquer<br/>and continuous polishing to give the wood that real piano gleam and<br/>smooth beveled edges. Imprint lasers gold.</li> <li>Colors:<br/>Jet Black Plaque, Burgandy Florentine Plate.</li> <li>Production:<br/>Normal production - 8 working days. For rush service - (click for details).</li> <li>Packaging:<br/>Packaged in presentation gift box.</li> <li>Size/Weight:<br/>Plaque: 7" x 9", Plate: 5" x 7"0 lbs. per thousand</li> <li>Options:<br/>N/A</li> </ul> |        |        |        |    |
|---|--|--------|--|---|--------|--------|--------|----|
| Item / Quantity   | 1  | 1      | 3  | 6   | 12     | 24     | 48     |    |
| PB790-FLBU  | ·  | 72.000 | 56.000   | 47.000  | 45.000 | 43.000 | 41.000 |    |
| Imprint:  |  |        |  |   |        |        |        | 6R |
| Method:   | Laser engraving. Available Vertical or Horizontal. Set-up Charge \$30.00(v). Personalization \$4.00(v) each.   |        |  |   |        |        |        |    |
| Colors:   | Gold   |        |  |   |        |        |        |    |
| Size:   | 3 1/2" x 5 1/2"  |        |  |   |        |        |        |    |
| Multi-color:  | N/A  |        |  |   |        |        |        |    |
| Set-up Charge   | <b>S</b> (v):  |        |  |   |        |        |        |    |
| Artwork:  | No art charge if digital camera-ready artwork (email, disk or upload) is supplied. Art preparation charges apply if digital camera-ready artwork is not supplied, (see general information for details). |        |  |   |        |        |        |    |
| Plates:   | Set-up Charge \$30.00(v). Personalization \$4.00(v) each. Less than minimum charge \$20.00(v).   |        |  |   |        |        |        |    |
| Proofs:   | Email proofs are provided at no charge. Pre-production product samples are \$50.00(v) plus cost of item. Allow 3-5 working days. Upon approval of product samples, no set-up charge will apply.          |        |  |   |        |        |        |    |
|   | Items Per Box Box Weight   |        |  | ox Size   |        |        |        |    |
| 12  | 19lb   | DS     | 15   | 5" x 13" x 11"  |        |        |        |    |